Form D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), (4A) and (6)] Regulation 13(4A) - Details of change in shareholding of Promoter of a Listed Company Name of the Company: Vinyl Chemicals (India) Limited

Name of the Company: Vinyi	nemicals (India) Limited
Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter	Smt.Ishita Rajiv Amersey
	Flat No.41, 4th Floor, Landmark
	17/138 Carmichael Road,
	Mumbai-400026,
	PAN No. ADAPA6100C
	(Shares held in the name of Smt.Ishita
	R.Amersey jointly with Madhukar
	B.Parekh under DPID- IN300888- CLID
	13904309)
Number & % of shares / voting rights held by the Promoter	42,750 (0.23%)
Date of receipt of allotment advice / acquisition / sale of shares / voting rights	Gift given on 30/12/2014
Date on which intimation to Company	31/12/2014
Mode of acquisition (market	N.A. (Gift)
purchase/public/rights/preferential offer, etc.)	
Number & % of shares / post acquisition/ooting rights sale	NIL
Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	N.A.
Exchange on which the trade was executed	N.A.
Buy quantity	-
Buy value	_
Sell quantity	Gift of 42,750 Equity Shares
Sell value	_
Name of the Transferee & Folio No.	Smt. Mala M.Parekh jointly with
	Shri Madhukar B.Parekh
	(DP ID-IN300011 CLID-10561624)

BY POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR ISHITA R. AMERSEY

Form D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), (4A) and (6)] Regulation 13(4A) - Details of change in shareholding of Promoter of a Listed Company v: Vinvl Chemicals (India) Limited

Name of the Company: Vinyl Chemicals (India) Limited	
Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter	Smt Mala Madhukar Parekh
*	Flat No.41, 4th Floor, Landmark
	17/138 Carmichael Road,
	Mumbai-400026.
	PAN No. AADPP2253K
	(Shares held in the name of
	Smt.Mala M.Parekh jointly with
	Madhukar B.Parekh under DPID-
	IN300011- 10561624)
Number & % of shares / voting rights held by the Promoter	82,750 (0.45%)
Date of receipt of allotment advice / acquisition / sale of shares / voting rights	Gift received on 30/12/2014
Date on which intimation to Company	31 (12) 2014
Mode of acquisition (market purchase/public/rights/preferential offer, etc.)	N.A. (Gift)
Number & % of shares / post acquisition/ooting rights sale	1,25,500 (0.68%)
Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	N.A.
Exchange on which the trade was executed	N.A.
Buy quantity	Gift of 42,750 Equity Shares
Buy value	-
Sell quantity	
Sell value	
Name of the Transferor & Folio No.	Smt.Ishita R.Amersey jointly with Madhukar B.Parekh under DPID-
	IN300888- CLID 13904309

MulaParekh MALA M.PAREKH